VG Global Holdings Announce the Launch of New Asian Equity Fund

VG Global Holdings are pleased to announce the launch of a new Asian High-Dividend Equity Fund, which will be focussed on capturing the potential of the Asian emerging markets.

VG Global Holdings

Tokyo, Japan Jan 15, 2023 (<u>Issuewire.com</u>**)** - VG Global Holdings, the wealth management specialists based in Japan, are pleased to announce the launch of a new Asian High-Dividend Equity Fund, which will be aimed at investors looking to capitalize on the potential of the Asian emerging markets.

The Fund will focus on capturing opportunities presented by high-dividend stocks, and take advantage of the potential of stable and high-quality companies which are operating in the Asia-Pacific region.

The Fund will adopt a bottom-up value investment strategy, and it will look to identify companies with strong fundamentals and reliable dividend prospects, which also have a progressive and risk-adjusted strategy for future expansion.

Director of Emerging Markets, Mark Wilburton said, "We are looking primarily at companies that have shown strong resilience throughout the last two years of economic downturn and uncertainty. We are concentrating on established companies with the highest annualized dividend rate of return and low rate of volatility."

The Fund will operate using a flexible allocation with a combination of stable dividend stocks and periodic dividend stocks, in order to allow investors to adopt either a defensive or offensive strategy.

This new Asian High-Dividend Equity Fund will be made available primarily to institutional investors, but it will also be offered to individual investors who can meet the minimum-entry-level requirements, and it will seek to provide a dividend return of around 7-10%.

About VG Global Holdings: VG Global Holdings is a wealth management company that provides highquality financial pension and insurance products, and exciting investment opportunities to individuals and institutional entities. We adopt a multi-layered investment philosophy, while offering a fully comprehensive service to our clients. We always take a long-term approach to invest in conjunction with a policy of responsible and sustainable investing.





Media Contact

VG Global Holdings

clientrelations@vgglobalholdings.com

+81-3-4579-9076

29F Shinjuku I-Land Tower, 6 Chome-5-1 Nishi-Shinjuku, Shinjuku-ku, Tokyo, Japan, 163-1329

Source : VG Global Holdings

See on IssueWire